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PLEASE NOTE: -

Eden Furniture work hard to keep our price list correct and up to
date with all of the latest prices but unfortunately these are
unprecedented times and it is necessary to add the following
points.

There may be certain products that have had price changes

before we have had chance to amend the complete list and

upload to the Eden Furniture website. Please note that this
affects both price increases and decreases.

There is still a great deal of volatility in the global marketplace
and prices for products are changing on a weekly basis.

Raw material costs are still rising, affecting timber, steel and
aluminium amongst others.

Power prices have had substantial changes and are still
increasing which are having massive knock on effects to costs.

Freight costs From both the Far East and Europe, coupled with
extra charges for customs clearance and all having a major
impact.

We will endeavour to honour the prices within this price list but

have to add that only prices obtained via the main sales office

on an official quotation will be honoured for 30 days From the
date of the quote.

Obviously we are not alone in this situation and it affects
everyone in the industry but we have chosen to adopt a dynamic
approach and amend prices as soon as possible.

Over 25 years, Eden Furniture has made every effort to work
closely with both suppliers and customers, building relationships
but we have to reserve the right to alter or amend prices without

warning.

O&E Excepted



Delivery Information

)E e Delivery costs are detailed on the Eden Furniture website. Delivery is chargeable on a
‘per order’ basis and includes administration, handling and distribution costs.
e All deliveries are to a ground floor location during normal office hours. Assistance will be
E D E N required with deliveries.

e Any delivery dates given are best estimates. We cannot be held responsible for any
delays in delivery. Please see our full terms and conditions of sale for details.
e All Tables are priced at Dining Height unless otherwise stated.

Outdoor Plastic

FURNITURE

OoP2 Gruvyer Armchair 82.00
Boulevard 70cm Square Table 92.00
Ice Colour Table Round Square
60cm 164.00 176.00
70cm 210.00 236.00
80cm 216.00 252.00
90cm 250.00 n/a
110x70cm Rectangular 290.00
120x80cm Rectangular 342.00
OP3 Gruvyer Chair 74.00
OP4 Firenze Chair 64.00
Firenze Armchair 76.00
OP5 Boheme Chair 52.00
Boheme Armchair 60.00
Boheme 90cm Square Table 108.00
Boheme 150x90cm Rectangular Table 174.00
OP6 Poppy Chair 44.00
Poppy Armchair 54.00
Poppy 80cm Square Table 114.00
Poppy 140x80cm Rectangular Table 152.00
OP7 Bluebell Chair 56.00
Bluebell Armchair 64.00
Bluebell Bar Stool 84.00
Bluebell Bar Stool with Arms 92.00
Crocus Chair 56.00
Crocus Armchair 64.00
Crocus Bar Stool 84.00
Crocus Bar Stool with Arms 92.00
OP8 Chestnut Chair 66.00
Chestnut Armchair 72.00
Spruce Armchair 92.00
OP9 Cedar Chair 56.00
Primrose Armchair 64.00
Primrose Bar Stool with Arms 92.00
Ash Armchair 74.00
OP10 Boulevard Chair 68.00
Boulevard Armchair 76.00
Boulevard Table 92.00
Snow Chair 94.00
Snow Table 244.00
OP11 Alder Lounge Set 850.00
Alder Balcony Set 45.00
Birch Three Seat Lounge Set 670.00
Birch Two Seat Lounge Set 586.00
Birch Balcony Set 326.00
OP12 Without Cushions With Cushions
Ashcott Set From 320.00 From 350.00
Yeovil Set From 490.00 From 570.00

IIminster Set From 590.00 From 640.00



Page No
OP13

OP14

OP15

OP14

OP16

Dome Chair
Dome Armchair
Dome Bar Stool

Tatami Chair
Tatami Armchair
Flower Chair

Remind Chair
Remind Armchair
Serif Bar Stool
Serif Table

Volt Chair
Volt Armchair
Volt Bar Stool

Tangor Relaxer

Tangor / Estanza Relaxer Cushion
Estanza Relaxer

Dalanki Low Table

Dangari Armchair

Cormoran Lounger

Price £

108.00
126.00
144.00

94.00
122.00
84.00

120.00
152.00
236.00
588.00

102.00
120.00
144.00

266.00
90.00
200.00
94.00
160.00
384.00



Outdoor Wood

owo02 Clover Bench £158.00
Alton Manor Bench £358.00
Bradley 150cm A Frame Picnic Bench £240.00
Bradley 180cm A Frame Picnic Bench £266.00
owo3 Bradley Circular Picnic Bench £522.00
Bradley Circular Square Bench £522.00
Bradley Walk In Bench 150cm Wide £466.00
owo4 Country 179x90cm Table & 6 Armchairs £960.00
Country 119x90cm Table & 4 Armchairs £676.00
Country 179x90cm Table & 2 Two Seat Benches & 2 Armchairs £716.00
Country 179x90cm Table & 2 Three Seat Benches & 2 Armchairs £970.00
Country 179x90cm Table & 2 Two Seat Benches £656.00
Country 179x90cm Table & 2 Three Seat Benches £728.00
OwWO05 Country 149cm Square Table & 8 Armchairs £1,138.00
Country 149cm Square Table & 2 Two Seat Benches & 4 Armchairs £1,026.00
Country 149cm Square Table & 4 Two Seat Benches £994.00
Butchers 150x93cm Table and 2 Benches £422.00
Butchers 80cm Square Bar Table & 2 Bar Stools £344.00
Butchers Bench £102.00
OowWO06 Ashcombe 120x93cm Table & 2 Two Seat Benches & 2 Chairs £624.00
Ashcombe 120x93cm Table & 2 Two Seat Benches £560.00
Ashcombe Bench £128.00
Country Two Seat Bench £208.00
Country Three Seat Bench £294.00
Traditional Three Seat Bench £382.00
OoWo7 Harrogate 76cm Square Dining Height Table 324.00
Harrogate 120x76cm Rectangular Dining Height Table 374.00
Harrogate 70cm Dining Height Bench 172.00
Harrogate 100cm Dining Height Bench 190.00
Harrogate 76cm Square Bar Height Table 358.00
Harrogate 120x76cm Rectangular Bar Height Table 408.00
Harrogate 70cm Bar Height Bench 196.00
Harrogate 100cm Bar Height Bench 214.00
Shipley 76cm Square Dining Height Table 302.00
Shipley 120x76cm Rectangular Dining Height Table 352.00
Shipley Dining Height Stool 200.00
Shipley 70cm Dining Height Bench 216.00
Shipley 100cm Dining Height Bench 236.00
Shipley 76cm Square Bar Height Table 318.00
Shipley 120x76cm Rectangular Bar Height Table 358.00
Shipley Bar Height Stool 218.00
Shipley 70cm Bar Height Bench 234.00
Shipley 100cm Bar Height Bench 250.00
owos8 Truro 80cm Square Dining Height Table 206.00
Truro 120x80cm Rectangular Dining Height Table 244.00
Truro Dining Height Stool 102.00
Truro 100cm Dining Height Bench 196.00
Truro 80cm Square Bar Height Table 248.00
Truro 120x80cm Rectangular Bar Height Table 430.00
Truro Bar Height Stool 146.00
Truro 100cm Bar Height Bench 278.00
Helston 80cm Square Dining Height Table 178.00
Helston 120x80cm Rectangular Dining Height Table 254.00
Helston Dining Height Stool 92.00
Helston 100cm Dining Height Bench 118.00
owo9 Concord Chair 130.00
Concord Armchair 150.00
Concord Seat Cushion 24.00
Bali Steamer Chair 160.00
Steamer Chair Cushion 40.00
75cm 90cm

Bali Square Dining Table 140.00 160.00



Page No
Oowo09

Oowo10

Oowo011

OwWO012

100cm
Bali Round Dining Table 180.00
Bali Coffee Height Table

130x90cm
Bali Rectangular Dining Table 220.00
Bali Bar Stool
Bali Bar Table
Jepara Bar Stool
Jepara 80cm Square Bar Table
Jepara 120x80cm Rectangular Bar Table
1.2m

Concord Bench 240.00

Lutyens 1.5m Bench
Halifax 80cm Square Dining Table
Halifax 120x80cm Rectangular Dining Table

Padstow Armchair

Padstow Sofa

Padstow Coffee Table

Burlington Table 60cm Round

Burlington Table 80cm Round

Burlington Table 70cm Square
Burlington Bar Height Table 60cm Round

No Cushions
Eden Bench Planter Without Back 576.00
Eden Bench Planter With Back 618.00

Malton Single Planter

Malton Double Planter

Hebden Planter

Jefferson Planter

Highland Redwood Rectangular Planter

120cm
240.00

45cm Square
80.00

150x90cm
250.00

1.5m
290.00

Seat Cushion
604.00
648.00

100x32x55cm
204.00
332.00
310.00

Price £

150cm
300.00

90x45cm Rectangular

120.00

200x90cm
320.00

130.00
120.00

120.00
220.00
250.00

2.0m
340.00

320.00
236.00
398.00

394.00
578.00
222.00
130.00
150.00
140.00
130.00

With Seat & Back Cushion

n/a
676.00

100x32x100cm
280.00
452.00
386.00
460.00
66.00



NwW2 Hinton Chair 90.00
Hinton Armchair 90.00
Ledbury 70cm Square Burford Table 144.00
Salford Veneto Table Round Square
60cm 170.00 182.00
70cm 204.00 156.00
80cm 220.00 256.00
90cm 250.00 n/a
110x70cm Rectangular 290.00
120x80cm Rectangular 342.00
Evesham 80cm Square Table 190.00
Evesham 120x80cm Rectangular Table 250.00
Evesham 100cm Round Table 240.00

NwW3 Comberton Bar Stool 120.00
Evesham 80cm Square Table 180.00
Evesham 120x80cm Rectangular Table 240.00
Shipston Armchair 74.00
Shipston 70cm Square Pedestal Table 138.00
Shipston Topalit Table Round Square
60cm 164.00 176.00
70cm 198.00 228.00
80cm 214.00 250.00
90cm 244.00 n/a
110x70cm Rectangular 290.00
120x80cm Rectangular 342.00
Ledbury Armchair 76.00
Ledbury 70cm Square Flip Top Table 170.00

Nw4 Terrace Chair 112.00
Terrace Table 230.00
Saltford Chair 186.00
Saltford Table 360.00

NW5 Poplar Recycled 1500mm A Frame Picnic Bench in Black 672.00
Poplar Recycled 1500mm A Frame Picnic Bench in Brown 772.00
Poplar Recycled Square Eight Seat Picnic Bench in Black 1288.00
Poplar Recycled Square Eight Seat Picnic Bench in Brown 1376.00
Truro Non Wood 80cm Square Dining Height Table 414.00
Truro Non Wood 120x80cm Rectangular Dining Height Table 652.00
Truro Non Wood Dining Height Stool 164.00
Truro Non Wood 100cm Dining Height Bench 430.00
Truro Non Wood 80cm Square Bar Height Table 448.00
Truro Non Wood 120x80cm Rectangular Bar Height Table 712.00
Truro Non Wood Bar Height Stool 202.00
Truro Non Wood 100cm Bar Height Bench 450.00
Helston Non Wood 80cm Square Dining Height Table 358.00
Helston Non Wood 120x80cm Rectangular Dining Height Table 480.00
Helston Non Wood Dining Height Stool 142.00
Helston Non Wood 100cm Dining Height Bench 254.00
Shipley Non Wood 76cm Square Dining Height Table 460.00
Shipley Non Wood 120x76cm Rectangular Dining Height Table 592.00
Shipley Non Wood Dining Height Stool 246.00
Shipley Non Wood 100cm Dining Height Bench 336.00
Shipley Non Wood 76cm Square Bar Height Table 496.00
Shipley Non Wood 120x76cm Rectangular Bar Height Table 608.00
Shipley Non Wood Bar Height Stool 262.00

Shipley Non Wood 100cm Bar Height Bench 360.00



Outdoor Weave

owv2 Salcombe Rope Chair 104.00
Ledbury Burford 70cm Square Table 144.00
Vienna Chair 154.00
Vienna Armchair 184.00
Hanover Chair 220.00
OWwWV3 Tribeca Chair 322.00
Tribeca Armchair 358.00
Tribeca Lounge Armchair 434.00
Tribeca Bar Stool 352.00
Tribeca Sofa 864.00
owv4 Malang Chair 90.00
Malang Armchair 100.00
Malang Teak Table — 60cm Round 124.00
Malang Teak Table — 80cm Round 140.00
Malang Teak Table — 70cm Square 134.00
Malang Teak Table — 120x70cm Rectangular 180.00
Evesham 80cm Square Table 190.00
Evesham 120x80cm Rectangular Table 250.00
Evesham 100cm Round Table 240.00
OWV5 Boheme Chair 52.00
Boheme Armchair 60.00
Boheme 90cm Square Table 108.00
Boheme 150x90cm Rectangular Table 174.00
OowVve6 Poppy Chair 44.00
Poppy Armchair 54.00
Poppy 80cm Square Table 114.00
Poppy 140x80cm Rectangular Table 152.00
owv7 Stroud Sofa Set 780.00
Comberton Bar Stool 120.00
Evesham 80cm Square Bar Height Table 180.00
Evesham 120x80cm Rectangular Bar Height Table 240.00
Lincoln Armchair Complete With Cushions 280.00
owvs Without Cushions With Cushions
Ashcott Set From 320.00 From 350.00
Yeovil Set From 490.00 From 570.00
liminster Set From 590.00 From 640.00
OowWVv9 Alder Lounge Set 850.00
Alder Balcony Set 450.00
Birch Three Seat Lounge Set 670.00
Birch Two Seat Lounge Set 586.00
Birch Balcony Set 326.00
OWV10  Atlantic Armchair 64.00
Atlantic Table Round Square
60cm 164.00 176.00
70cm 198.00 228.00
80cm 214.00 250.00
90cm 244.00 n/a
110x70cm Rectangular 290.00
120x80cm Rectangular 342.00
Atlantic Flip Top Table Round Square
60cm 196.00 208.00
70cm 230.00 260.00
80cm 246.00 n/a
Ash Armchair 74.00
Spruce Armchair 92.00
OWV11l  Ledbury Armchair 76.00
Ledbury 70cm Square Table 138.00
Ledbury 70cm Square Flip Top Table 170.00
Panda Armchair 214.00
Time Chair 190.00

Time Armchair 202.00



Outdoor Metal

OoM2 Salford Chair In Antiqgue White or Grey 100.00
Salford Topalit Table Round Square
60cm 170.00 182.00
70cm 204.00 From 156.00
80cm 220.00 256.00
110x70cm Rectangular 290.00
120x80cm Rectangular 342.00
Salford Flip Top Topalit Table Round Square
60cm 196.00 208.00
70cm 230.00 From 182.00
80cm 246.00 282.00
OM3 Balsam Chair 122.00
Balsam Armchair 156.00
Balsam Bar Stool 158.00
Balsam 80cm Square Table 278.00
Balsam 140x80cm Rectangular Table 398.00
OomM4 Nolita Chair 200.00
Nolita Armchair 232.00
Nolita Bar Stool 218.00
Coffee Height Dining Height
Nolita Three Branch Table — 60cm Round 332.00 350.00
Nolita Three Branch Table — 70cm Round 350.00 368.00
Nolita Three Branch Flip Top Table — 60cm Round 392.00
Nolita Three Branch Flip Top Table — 70cm Round 410.00
Nolita Four Branch Table — 60cm Round 350.00
Nolita Four Branch Table — 70cm Round 368.00
Nolita Four Branch Table — 60cm Square 350.00
Nolita Four Branch Table — 70cm Square 368.00
Dorsington Chair 60.00
OM5 Terrace Chair 112.00
Terrace Table 230.00
Seattle Armchair 60.00
Seattle Table Round Square
60cm 114.00 n/a
70cm 124.00 124.00
80cm 134.00 134.00
Seattle Bar Table Round Square
60cm 116.00 n/a
70cm 126.00 n/a
Detroit Stacking Table Round Square
60cm 100.00 n/a
70cm 116.00 122.00
80cm 130.00 n/a
Oldwood Flip Top Table Round Square
60cm 146.00 n/a
70cm 156.00 156.00
80cm 166.00 n/a
OM6 Buckland Low Stool 202.00
Buckland Bench 520.00
Buckland Tables Dining Table Bar Table
60cm Square 434.00 484.00
70cm Square 484.00 536.00
80cm Square 502.00 568.00
120x70cm Rect 656.00 728.00
Buckland Bar Stool 262.00
oM7 Intrigo Armchair 420.00
Concrete Table Base — Coffee Height 240.00
Concrete Table Base — Dining Height 232.00

Concrete Table Base — Bar Height 260.00



OoM9

OM10

OoM11

StableTable Bases

Please note that StableTable Base Prices are all quoted on a job by job basis.

This is because they are shipped directly From the factory in Sweden and the freight cost is dependent
on location and the number of bases ordered

OnTop by StableTable

Please note that OnTop by StableTable Tabletop Prices are all quoted on a job by job basis.

This is because they are shipped directly From the factory in Sweden and the freight cost is dependent
on location and the number of bases ordered

NB — Only available to be purchased in combination with StableTable Bases



PS2 Odyssee Lounger 210.00
Ligure Lounger 360.00
Moon Low Table 120.00
PS3 Rogena Lounger From 120.00
Lettino Lounger From 120.00
Scirocco Lounger 140.00
PS4 Cormoran Lounger 384.00
Cormoran Lounger Cushion 130.00
Tangor Relaxer 266.00
Tangor / Estanza Relaxer Cushion 90.00
Dangari Armchair 160.00
Estanza Relaxer 200.00
Dalanki Low Table 94.00
Calypso Low Table 12.00
PS5 Bali Lounger 220.00
Bali Square Low Table 80.00
Lounger Cushion In Blue Check 70.00
Bali Rectangular Low Table 120.00
Bali Steamer Chair 160.00
Steamer Cushion In Green 40.00
Bean Bag Bed 320.00

PS6 Marina Lounger 256.00



Parasols

P2 Milan 2.5m Square Parasol 200.00
Replacement Canopy For Milan 2.5m Square Parasol 80.00
Replacement Frame For Milan 2.5m Square Parasol 160.00
Milan 2.5m Round Parasol 180.00
Replacement Canopy For Milan 2.5m Round Parasol 70.00
Replacement Frame For Milan 2.5m Round Parasol 150.00
30kg Anthracite Parasol Base 74.00

P3 2.1m Parasol 82.00
15kg Anthracite Parasol Base 50.00
Resol Water / Sand Filled Parasol Base 16.00

P4—-P10 Samara Parasol POA
P11 - P16 Big Ben Parasol POA
P17 — P21 Amalfi Parasol POA

NB: - The Samara, Big Ben and Amalfi Parasols are all bespoke manufactured.

There is a choice of frame colours, canopy shapes and colours and a large choice of mobile or ground fixed bases.



Terrace Accessories

TA2
TA3

TA4

TAS

TAG

TA7

TA8

TA9

TA10

Bean Bag

Bean Bag Cube
Bean Bag Bed

Athena Flame Heater In Stainless Steel

Athena Flame Heater In Black

Emperor Patio Heater In Stainless Steel

Santorini Flame Heater

Eden Commercial Patio Heater

Orchid Patio Heater In Green or Black
Orchid Patio Heater In Stainless Steel

Classic Stainless Steel Banner Post (price per post)
Vinyl Banner Up to 1.5m (banner only — no printing / logo)
Canvas or Mesh Banner Up to 1.5m (banner only — no printing / logo)

Single Sided Printing / Logo For Banner

Eden Bench Planter Without Back
Eden Bench Planter With Back

Highland Rectangular

Malton Single Planter
Malton Double Planter
Hebden Planter

Jefferson Planter

Total Vision Terrace Screen

Venezia Terrace Screen
Venezia Terrace Screen
Roma Terrace Screen
Roma Terrace Screen
Firenze Terrace Screen
Firenze Terrace Screen

Terrace Screen Accessories

Iceberg Bar

Iceberg Bar Lighting Kit
Iceberg Bar Top
Iceberg Bar Shelves
Igloo Bar

Igloo Bar Lighting Kit
Igloo Bar Top

Igloo Bar Lower Top
Tetris Bar

Tetris Bar Lighting
Tetris Bar Stainless Steel Bar Top

Tetris Bar Stainless Steel Work Surface
Tetris Bar Stainless Steel Internal Shelf

Tetris Bar Corner Unit
Tetris Bar Corner Unit Lighting Kit

No Cushions

Seat Cushion
576.00 604.00
618.00 648.00

100x32x55cm
204.00
332.00
310.00

100x150cm 150x150cm
772.00 902.00

35cm Wide
444.00

133cm Wide
672.00

35cm Wide
444.00

102cm Wide
518.00

35cm Wide
444.00

133cm Wide
672.00

140.00

56.00
320.00

420.00
398.00
510.00
746.00

590.00
286.00
312.00

200.00

190.00

210.00
From 56.00

With Seat & Back Cushion
n/a
676.00

66.00

100x32x100cm
280.00
452.00
386.00

460.00

200x150cm
1050.00

69cm Wide
444.00

197cm Wide
814.00

69cm Wide
444.00

200cm Wide
812.00

69cm Wide
444.00

197cm Wide
814.00

POA

1760.00
276.00
588.00
106.00

1700.00
226.00
310.00
410.00

1664.00
232.00
460.00
424.00

276.000

1500.00
218.00



Bistro & Cafe

BC2

BC3

BC4

BC5

BC6

BC7

BC8

BC9

Daisy Chair
Della Armchair
Amanda Chair

Bernice Chair

Brigitta Chair

Mela Chair

Bernice Table Solid Ash Laminate
60cm Round 168.00 142.00
70cm Round 192.00 166.00
80cm Round 218.00 190.00
60cm Square 168.00 138.00
70cm Square 192.00 156.00
80cm Square 218.00 172.00
110x70cm Rect 292.00 224.00
120x80cm Rect 326.00 238.00
Lenchwick Chair

Saintbury Chair

Saintbury Bar Stool

Skylar Chair

Skylar Bar Stool

Ullington Chair
Sambourne Chair
Harvington Chair

Ullington Table Sawn Ash Top Laminate Top

80cm Square 230.00 170.00
120x80cm Rect 296.00 208.00
Stool With Round Seat 186.00 176.00
120cm Bench 228.00 216.00
Four Leg

Osaka Chair 286.00
Osaka Armchair From 418.00
Osaka Mid Height Stool n/a
Osaka Bar Stool n/a

Osaka Chair In Ash

Osaka Armchair In Ash

For Lunar Tables and Bases See TB2
Santa Maria Chair

Lollipop Chair with Four Leg Base
Lollipop Chair with Sled Base
Lollipop Chair with Cantilever Base

Shoreditch Chair — E Frame
Shoreditch Chair — F Frame
Shoreditch Chair — K Frame (Beech or Black)
Shoreditch Chair — M Frame
Shoreditch Chair — N Frame
Shoreditch Chair — R Frame (Black or White)

Shoreditch Bar Stool

Shoreditch Mid Height Stool

Shoreditch Armchair — K Frame (Beech or Black)
Shoreditch Armchair — M Frame In Black
Shoreditch Armchair — N Frame In Chrome
Shoreditch Armchair — S Frame In Beech
Hoxton Chair — A Frame

Hoxton Chair — B Frame

Hoxton Chair — K Frame (Beech or Black)
Hoxton Chair — M Frame

Hoxton Chair — N Frame

Hoxton Chair — R Frame (Black or White)
Hoxton Bar Stool

Gruvyer Chair
Gruvyer Armchair

64.00
90.00
56.00

64.00
64.00
150.00

Topalit
168.00
202.00
218.00
180.00
From 154.00
254.00
330.00
382.00

80.00
200.00
248.00

From 236.00
From 316.00

80.00
74.00
56.00

Topalit Top
252.00
332.00

n/a — Use Laminate Top
n/a — Use Laminate Top

Sled Base
276.00
From 378.00
From 280.00
From 284.00

414.00
514.00

50.00
100.00
116.00
134.00

124.00
118.00
120.00
138.00
140.00
140.00

154.00
154.00
138.00
154.00
156.00
176.00
122.00
124.00
118.00
136.00
136.00
136.00
142.00

74.00
82.00



Page No Price £

BC10 Chestnut Chair 66.00
Chestnut Armchair 72.00
Spruce Armchair 92.00
Cedar Chair 56.00
Primrose Armchair 64.00
Ash Armchair 74.00
Bluebell Chair 56.00
Bluebell Armchair 64.00
Bluebell Bar Stool 84.00
Bluebell Bar Stool with Arms 92.00
Crocus Chair 56.00
Crocus Armchair 64.00
Crocus Bar Stool 84.00
Crocus Bar Stool with Arms 92.00

BC11 Dorsington Chair 60.00
Nolita Chair 200.00
Nolita Armchair 232.00
Nolita Bar Stool 218.00

Coffee Height Dining Height
Nolita Three Branch Table — 60cm Round 332.00 350.00
Nolita Three Branch Table — 70cm Round 350.00 368.00
Nolita Three Branch Flip Top Table — 60cm Round 392.00
Nolita Three Branch Flip Top Table — 70cm Round 410.00
Nolita Four Branch Table — 60cm Round 350.00
Nolita Four Branch Table — 70cm Round 368.00
Nolita Four Branch Table — 60cm Square 350.00
Nolita Four Branch Table — 70cm Square 368.00
Salford Chair in Antique White or Grey 100.00
Salford Topalit Table  Salford Flip Top Topalit Table

60cm Round 170.00 196.00
70cm Round 204.00 230.00
80cm Round 220.00 246.00
60cm Square 182.00 208.00
70cm Square From 156.00 From 182.00
80cm Square 256.00 282.00
110x70cm Rect 290.00 n/a
120x80cm Rect 342.00 n/a
60cm Bar Height 178.00 n/a

BC12 Gun Metal Copper Grey
Furnace Chair 100.00 110.00 80.00
Furnace Bar Stool With Back 114.00 124.00 92.00
Furnace Bar Stool Without Back 102.00 112.00 80.00
Furnace Low Stool 78.00 88.00 56.00
Wood Seat For Furnace Chair 18.00
Upholstered Seat For Furnace Chair 42.00
Powder Coating For Furnace Chair POA

Solid Ash Top Laminate Top
Deerhurst Dining Height Table 80cm Square 392.00 338.00
Deerhurst Dining Height Table 120x80cm Rectangular 472.00 406.00
Deerhurst Dining Height Stool 222.00 208.00
Deerhurst Dining Height 100cm Bench 274.00 260.00
Deerhurst Bar Height Table 80cm Square 408.00 364.00
Deerhurst Bar Height Table 120x80cm Rectangular 488.00 422.00
Deerhurst Bar Height Stool 240.00 224.00
Deerhurst Bar Height 100cm Bench 290.00 288.00

BC13 Nym Chair — Four Legs 578.00
Nym Chair — Sled Base 522.00
Nym Bar Stool 712.00
Nym Armchair — Four Legs 644.00
Nym Armchair — Sled Base 608.00

Arki Bar Stool 390.00



Page No
BC14

BC15

BC16

BC17

BC18

BC19

BC20

Bransford Chair With Wood Seat & Back

Bransford Chair With Upholstered Seat & Wood Back
Robinson Bar Stool With Wood Seat & Back

Robinson Bar Stool With Upholstered Seat & Wood Back
Robinson Bar Stool With Upholstered Seat & Back

Upholstered Seat

Paisley Chair Cane Back From 228.00
Paisley Chair Cane Seat and Back n/a
Paisley Half Armchair Uph Seat and Cane Back From 290.00
Upholstered Seat
Paisley Bar Stool From 288.00
Upholstered Seat
Camille Chair 182.00
Camille Armchair 254.00
Viko Chair 188.00
Ashley Chair 194.00
Ashley Bar Stool 252.00
Nolan Chair 194.00
Nolan Armchair 260.00

Broadheath Chair with Brown Faux Leather Seat
Broadheath Chair with COM Seat

Kara Chair with Upholstered Seat

Guru Stacking Chair Wood Seat

Guru Stacking Chair Upholstered Seat

Clent Chair
Slope Chair
Slope Armchair
COM Seat
Worcester Chair 134.00
Clifton Chair 134.00
Black Faux Leather Seat COM Seat
Menai Chair 66.00 90.00
Cynthia Chair n/a From 186.00
Pirton Chair 76.00 98.00
Paint Finish
Arundel 70cm Square Dining Height Table 274.00
Arundel 120x70cm Rectangular Dining Height Table 316.00

Candy Wood Chair
Lollipop Wood Chair With Polycarbonate Shell
Lollipop Wood Chair With Gloss Shell

Upholstered Seat

Waterloo Chair 220.00
Waterloo Bar Stool 266.00
Gallic Chair In Wood Finish 110.00
Gallic Chair In Paint Finish 138.00
Lungo Chair In Wood Finish 98.00
Lungo Chair In Paint Finish 120.00
Clara Chair 184.00

Bentwood Chair
Bentwood Bar Stool
Warner Low Stool
Warner Bar Stool

Bentwood Table 60cm Round or Square
Bentwood Table 70cm Round or Square
Bentwood Table 80cm Round or Square
Bentwood Table 90cm Round

Bentwood Table 110x70cm Rectangular
Bentwood Table 120x80cm Rectangular

Price £

116.00

148.00

278.00
From 284.00
From 294.00

Wood Seat
228.00

248.00
n/a

Wood Seat
From 280.00

Wood Seat
150.00
222.00
156.00
190.00
252.00
162.00
228.00

118.00
140.00
174.00
174.00
206.00
116.00
322.00
402.00

Brown Faux Leather Seat
102.00
102.00

Wood Seat
70.00
186.00
80.00

Wood Finish
248.00
288.00

122.00
130.00
122.00

Wood Seat
186.00
232.00
92.00
122.00

78.00
100.00
184.00

224.00
326.00
170.00
190.00

162.00
186.00
210.00
242.00
252.00
276.00



Page No
BC20

BC21

BC22

BC23

Compton Chair Wood Seat — Wood Stain
Compton Chair Wood Seat — Paint Finish

Cane Seat
Adeline Chair 244.00
Adeline Half Armchair n/a
Adeline Bar Stool n/a

Kempsey Chair with Brown Faux Leather Seat
Kempsey Chair with COM Seat

Debra Bar Stool

Brora Chair

Brora Armchair

Brora Bar Stool

Balloch Chair

Balloch Armchair

Balloch Bar Stool

Arbroath Chair
Arbroath Armchair
Arbroath Bar Stool
Cowie Tub Chair
Cowie Two Seat Sofa
Acle Armchair

Acle Two Seat Sofa
Acle Three Seat Sofa

Deerhurst Dining Height Table 80cm Square

Deerhurst Dining Height Table 120x80cm Rectangular

Deerhurst Dining Height Stool
Deerhurst Dining Height 100cm Bench
Deerhurst Bar Height Table 80cm Square

Deerhurst Bar Height Table 120x80cm Rectangular

Deerhurst Bar Height Stool
Deerhurst Bar Height 100cm Bench

Slab Ended Table
Slab Ended Bench
Urban Indoor Dining Bench Set

Upholstered Seat
202.00
218.00

Upholstered Seat
From 184.00

n/a

From 246.00

Solid Ash Top
392.00
472.00
222.00
274.00
408.00
488.00
240.00
290.00

Price £

Wood Seat
176.00
190.00

Wood Seat
174.00
218.00
236.00

156.00

188.00

328.00
From 228.00
From 254.00
From 320.00
From 228.00
From 254.00
From 320.00

From 188.00
From 222.00
From 222.00
From 344.00
From 632.00
From 706.00
From 1054.00
From 1276.00

Laminate Top
338.00
406.00
208.00
260.00
364.00
422.00
224.00
288.00

From 850.00
From 428.00
From 1104.00



Indoor Plastic

P2 Lollipop Chair With Four Leg Base and Polycarbonate Shell 110.00
Lollipop Chair With Four Leg Base and Gloss or Matt Shell 100.00
Lollipop Chair With Sled Base and Gloss or Matt Shell 116.00
Lollipop Chair With Cantilever Base and Gloss or Matt Shell 134.00
IP3 Day Dream Chair With Four Leg Base 198.00
Day Dream Chair With Sled Base 170.00
Hypnotic Chair 122.00
Rubik Low Stool 168.00
Rubik Bar Stool 138.00
Happy Low Stool 80.00
Happy Bar Stool 112.00
Sphere Pedestal Gas Lift Stool 140.00
Volt Bar Stool 144.00
IP4 Gruvyer Armchair 82.00
Gruvyer Chair With Polycarbonate Shell 186.00
Groove Chair With Four Leg Base 110.00
Groove Chair With Sled Base 126.00
IP5 Gruvyer Chair 74.00
Groove Bar Stool With Sled Base 116.00
Groove Pedestal Bar Stool 128.00
Gruvyer Table POA
IP6 Candy Wood Chair 122.00
Lollipop Wood Chair With Gloss Shell 122.00
Hoxton Chair — A Frame 122.00
Hoxton Chair — B Frame 124.00
Hoxton Chair — K Frame (Beech or Black) 118.00
Hoxton Chair — M Frame 136.00
Hoxton Chair — N Frame 136.00
Hoxton Chair — R Frame (Black or White) 136.00
Shoreditch Chair — E Frame 124.00
Shoreditch Chair — F Frame 118.00
Shoreditch Chair — K Frame (Beech or Black) 120.00
Shoreditch Chair — M Frame 138.00
Shoreditch Chair — N Frame 140.00
Shoreditch Chair — R Frame (Black or White) 140.00
Luna Chair 118.00
IP7 Rome Chair 68.00
Femme Fatale Chair With Gloss Shell 74.00
Femme Fatale Chair With Polycarbonate Shell 170.00
Cream Armchair 82.00
IP8 Cedar Chair 56.00
Primrose Armchair 64.00
Primrose Bar Stool with Arms 92.00
Ash Armchair 74.00
IP9 Chestnut Chair 66.00
Chestnut Armchair 72.00
Spruce Armchair 92.00
Bluebell Chair 56.00
Bluebell Armchair 64.00
Bluebell Bar Stool 84.00
Bluebell Bar Stool with Arms 92.00
Crocus Chair 56.00
Crocus Armchair 64.00
Crocus Bar Stool 84.00
Crocus Bar Stool with Arms 92.00
IP10 Firenze Chair 64.00

Firenze Armchair 76.00



ST2

ST3

ST4

ST5

ST6

ST7

Peony Bar Stool
Balloch Bar Stool
Brora Bar Stool
Arbroath Bar Stool
Autumn Bar Stool
Eliana Bar Stool
Bohemia Bar Stool
Reubens Bar Stool

Adeline Bar Stool with Wood Seat

Adeline Bar Stool with Upholstered Seat
Beaton Bar Stool with Wood Seat

Beaton Bar Stool with Upholstered Seat
Bergen Bar Stool with Wood Seat

Bergen Bar Stool with Upholstered Seat
Dana Bar Stool with Wood Seat

Dana Bar Stool with Standard Upholstered Seat
Dana Bar Stool with Deep Upholstered Seat
Venezia Bar Stool With Wood Seat

Venezia Bar Stool With Upholstered Seat
Warner Bar Stool

Warner Low Stool

Robinson Bar Stool With Wood Seat & Back
Robinson Bar Stool With Upholstered Seat & Back
Robinson Bar Stool With Upholstered Seat & Wood Back
Paisley Bar Stool With Upholstered Seat

Paisley Bar Stool With Wood Seat

Nym Bar Stool

Ashley Bar Stool with Wood Seat

Ashley Bar Stool with Upholstered Seat

Skylar Bar Stool

Saintbury Bar Stool

Osaka Bar Stool

Gun Metal Copper
Furnace Bar Stool With Back 114.00 124.00
Furnace Bar Stool Without Back 102.00 112.00
Furnace Low Stool 78.00 88.00

Sphere Bar Stool

Groove Bar Stool With Sled Base
Groove Bar Stool With Pedestal Base
Happy Bar Stool

Happy Low Stool

Rubik Bar Stool

Rubik Low Stool

Dome Bar Stool

Nolita Bar Stool

Volt Bar Stool

Shoreditch Mid Height Stool
Shoreditch Bar Stool

Bluebell Bar Stool

Bluebell Bar Stool with Arms
Primrose Bar Stool with Arms
Crocus Bar Stool

Crocus Bar Stool with Arms

Comberton Bar Stool
Tribeca Bar Stool
Serif Bar Stool
Shipley Bar Stool
Shipley Low Stool
Truro Low Stool
Buckland Bar Stool
Buckland Low Stool
Bali Bar Stool
Jepara Bar Stool

From 358.00
From 320.00
From 320.00
From 222.00
From 342.00
From 260.00
From 384.00
From 138.00

236.00
From 246.00
180.00
From 210.00
180.00
From 210.00
268.00
From 298.00
From 360.00
76.00
From 104.00
190.00
170.00

278.00
From 294.00
From 284.00
From 318.00

312.00

712.00

252.00
From 252.00
From 316.00

248.00

284.00

Grey
92.00
80.00
56.00

140.00
116.00
128.00
112.00
80.00
138.00
168.00

490.00
240.00
158.00
154.00
154.00
84.00
92.00
92.00
84.00
92.00

120.00
352.00
248.00
218.00
200.00
102.00
246.00
188.00
130.00
120.00



Casual Dining

CD2 Kempsey Chair with Brown Faux Leather Seat 156.00
Kempsey Chair with COM Seat 188.00
Debra Bar Stool 328.00
Peony Chair From 322.00
Peony Bar Stool From 358.00
Balloch Chair From 228.00
Balloch Armchair From 254.00
Balloch Bar Stool From 320.00
CD3 Arbroath Chair From 188.00
Arbroath Armchair From 222.00
Arbroath Bar Stool From 222.00
Autumn Chair From 280.00 From 284.00 n/a
Autumn Bar Stool From 342.00 n/a From 372.00
Brielle Chair From 286.00 From 288.00 From 316.00
Brielle Cut Out Armchair From 288.00 n/a n/a
Witham From 284.00
Stilton From 336.00
CD4 Brora Chair From 228.00
Brora Armchair From 254.00
Brora Bar Stool From 320.00
Porto Chair From 316.00
Porto Armchair From 330.00
Porto Bar Stool From 362.00
Ocean Chair From 448.00
Dani Chair From 322.00
Enna Armchair From 336.00
CD5 Bohemia Chair Bar Stool Lounge Two Seat Sofa
From 300.00 From 384.00 From 1600.00
Bohemia Open Armchair Armchair Lounge Armchair
From 416.00 From 510.00 From 936.00
CD6 Eliana Chair From 194.00
Eliana Bar Stool From 260.00
Oakham Chair From 288.00
Oakham Armchair From 338.00
Coningshy From 292.00
Pinchbeck From 320.00
CD7 Emilia Chair From 266.00
Emilia Armchair From 266.00
Nanaki Chair From 386.00
Wicken From 446.00
Witchford Chair From 514.00
Witchford Two Seat Sofa From 882.00
CD8 Cowie Tub Chair From 344.00
Cowie Two Seat Sofa From 632.00
Heacham From 290.00
Salma Tub Chair From 600.00
Roger Armchair From 630.0
Milford Armchair From 492.00
CD9 Richard Armchair From 714.00
Richard Two Seat Sofa From 1320.00
Richard Three Seat Sofa From 1510.00
Richard Foot Stool From 376.00
Bloor Armchair From 802.00
Bloor Two Seat Sofa From 1608.00
CD10 Acle Armchair From 706.00

Acle Two Seat Sofa

Acle Three Seat Sofa
Dedham Armchair
Dedham Two Seat Sofa
Dedham Three Seat Sofa

From 1054.00
From 1276.00
From 854.00
From 1226.00
From 1376.00



Page No
CD11

CD12

CD13

CD14

CD15

CD16

CD17

CD18

Bernice Chair

Brigitta Chair

Mela Chair

Bernice Table Solid Ash Laminate
60cm Round 168.00 142.00
70cm Round 192.00 166.00
80cm Round 218.00 190.00
60cm Square 168.00 138.00
70cm Square 192.00 156.00
80cm Square 218.00 172.00
110x70cm Rect 292.00 224.00
120x80cm Rect 326.00 238.00
Daisy Chair

Della Armchair
Amanda Chair

Lenchwick Chair
Saintbury Chair
Saintbury Bar Stool
Skylar Chair

Skylar Bar Stool

Ullington Chair

For Ullington Tables See BC5
Sambourne Chair

Harvington Chair

Bransford Chair With Wood Seat & Back

Bransford Chair With Upholstered Seat & Wood Back
Robinson Bar Stool With Wood Seat & Back

Robinson Bar Stool With Upholstered Seat & Wood Back
Robinson Bar Stool With Upholstered Seat & Back

Upholstered Seat

Paisley Chair Cane Back From 228.00
Paisley Chair Cane Seat and Back n/a
Paisley Half Armchair Uph Seat and Cane Back From 290.00
Upholstered Seat
Paisley Bar Stool From 288.00

Upholstered Seat

Camille Chair 182.00
Camille Armchair 254.00
Viko Chair 188.00
Ashley Chair 194.00
Ashley Bar Stool 252.00
Nolan Chair 194.00
Nolan Armchair 260.00

Broadheath Chair with Brown Faux Leather Seat Pad
Broadheath Chair with COM Seat Pad

Kara Chair with Upholstered Seat

Guru Chair with Wood Seat

Guru Chair with Upholstered Seat

Clent Chair

Slope Chair

Slope Armchair

Upholstered Seat
Lungo Chair With Frame In Wood Finish 100.00
Lungo Chair With Frame In Paint Finish 120.00

Serenity Chair with Uph Seat and Back
Serenity Chair with Uph Seat and Wood Back
Bibi Chair

Joy Chair

Julian Chair

Price £

64.00
64.00
150.00

Topalit
168.00
202.00
218.00
180.00
From 154.00
254.00
330.00
382.00

64.00
90.00
56.00

80.00
200.00
248.00

From 236.00
From 316.00

80.00

74.00
56.00

116.00

148.00

278.00
From 284.00
From 294.00

Wood Seat
228.00

248.00
n/a

Wood Seat
From 280.00

Wood Seat
150.00
222.00
156.00
190.00
252.00
162.00
228.00

140.00
172.00
From 174.00
174.00
From 206.00
116.00
322.00
402.00

Wood Seat
78.00
98.00

From 226.00
From 218.00
148.00
322.00
358.00



Page No
CD19

CD20

CD21

CD22

CD23

CD24

CD27

Italia Chair Four Leg

Italia Chair Four Leg With Deep Uph Seat
Italia Chair Four Leg With Uph Seat & Back

Suri Chair
Suri Armchair

Worcester Chair
Clifton Chair

Deep Upholstered Seat

Bergen Chair From 242.00
Bergen Armchair n/a
Bergen Bar Stool n/a
Beaton Chair From 242.00
Beaton Armchair n/a
Beaton Bar Stool n/a

Ruscote Armchair
Reubens Chair
Reubens Armchair
Reubens Bar Stool

Dana Chair
Dana Bar Stool

Deep Upholstered Seat
From 314.00
From 360.00

Deep Upholstered Seat

Elise Chair From 214.00
Elise Stacking Chair n/a
Cynthia Chair n/a
Black Faux Leather Seat
Everest Chair 76.00
Pirton Chair 76.00

Arundel 70cm Square Dining Height Table
Arundel 120x70cm Rectangular Dining Height Table

Menai Chair

Waterloo Chair
Clara Chair

Aldwick Stacking Chair

Childs High Chair
Oundle Chair
Oundle Armchair
Midhurst Armchair
Ingrid Chair

Black Faux Leather Seat

66.00

Gallic Chair In Wood Finish
Gallic Chair In Paint Finish

Compton Chair With Wood Seat
Compton Chair With Upholstered Seat

Cane Seat
Adeline Chair 244.00
Adeline Bar Stool n/a

Adeline Half Armchair n/a

Upholstered Seat
194.00
308.00
258.00

COM Seat
134.00
134.00

Upholstered Seat
166.00
210.00
210.00
166.00
210.00
210.00

Upholstered Seat
From 238.00
From 298.00

Upholstered Seat
From 196.00
From 192.00
From 186.00

COM Seat
98.00
98.00

Paint Finish
274.00
316.00

COM Seat
90.00

Upholstered Seat
From 236.00
From 184.00

Upholstered Seat
122.00
138.00

Frame In Paint Finish

202.00
218.00

Upholstered Seat
From 184.00
From 246.00

n/a

Price £

Wood Seat
170.00
n/a
n/a

264.00
312.00

Brown Faux Leather Seat
102.00
102.00

Wood Seat
136.00
180.00
180.00
136.00
180.00
180.00

120.00
From 124.00
From 210.00
From 208.00

Wood Seat
208.00
268.00

Wood Seat
190.00
n/a
186.00

Wood Seat
80.00
80.00

Wood Finish
248.00
288.00

Wood Seat
70.00

Wood Seat
206.00
184.00

164.00
124.00
From 298.00
From 308.00
From 152.00
From 200.00

Wood Seat
92.00
110.00

Frame In Wood Finish
176.00
190.00

Wood Seat
174.00
236.00
218.00



Page No
CD26

Rochester Chair
Consort Chair
Amish Chair
Nordic Chair
Windsor Chair
Slatback Chair
Spindleback Chair
Bar Back Chair

Upholstered Seat
160.00
164.00
164.00
158.00
160.00
140.00
140.00
176.00

Price £

Wood Seat
n/a
138.00
138.00
130.00
142.00
114.00
114.00
148.00



L2

L3

L4

LS

L6

L7

L8

L9

L10

Cowie Tub Chair
Cowie Two Seat Sofa
Heacham Tub Chair
Rahim Tub Chair
Salma Tub Chair
Thurston Tub Chair
Holten Tub Chair

Milford Armchair
Spencer Armchair
Joanna Armchair
Stockholm Armchair
Megan Armchair
Lotti Armchair

Mel Armchair

Brandy Armchair
Wicken Chair
Balsham Armchair
Hadleigh Armchair
Stowmarket Armchair

Wilby Armchair with Diamond Stitching
Wilby Armchair with Button Back

Roger Armchair
Bart Armchair
Dean Armchair
Pablo Armchair
Jolly Armchair

Bohemia Chair
Bohemia Bar Stool

Bohemia Lounge Two Seat Sofa

Bohemia Open Armchair
Bohemia Armchair
Bohemia Lounge Armchair
Banham Armchair

Feltwell Armchair

Cromer Armchair

Lime Sofa

Ela Sofa

Milton Two Seat Sofa
Milton Three Seat Sofa
Albany Armchair
Albany Two Seat Sofa
Albany Footstool

Richard Armchair
Richard Two Seat Sofa
Richard Three Seat Sofa
Richard Foot Stool

Bloor Armchair

Bloor Two Seat Sofa

Dubai Armchair

Dubai Sofa

Denmark Armchair
Denmark Two Seat Sofa
Denmark Three Seat Sofa

Reno Armchair

Reno Two Seat Sofa
Reno Three Seat Sofa
Marcel Armchair
Marcel Sofa

From 344.00
From 632.00
From 290.00
From 830.00
From 600.00
From 494.00
From 676.00

From 492.00
From 478.00
From 478.00
From 762.00
From 480.00
From 628.00

From 768.00
From 818.00
From 446.00
From 794.00
From 822.00
From 884.00

718.00
712.00
630.00
594.00
718.00
1572.00
1242.00

From 300.00
From 384.00
From 1600.00
From 416.00
From 510.00
From 936.00
From 670.00
From 748.00
From 870.00

From 2154.00
From 1944.00
POA
POA
From 932.00
From 1604.00
From 534.00

From 714.00
From 1320.00
From 1510.00
From 376.00
From 802.00
From 1608.00

From 610.00
From 852.00
From 622.00
From 910.00
From 1082.00

From 824.00
From1270.00
From 1490.00
From 936.00
From 1390.00



Page No Price £

L11 Armchair Two Seat Sofa Three Seat Sofa
Downham From 642.00 From 892.00 From 1020.00
Acle From 706.00 From 1054.00 From 1276.00
L12 Armchair Two Seat Sofa Three Seat Sofa
Dedham From 854.00 From 1226.00 From 1376.00
Aldeburgh From 892.00 n/a From 1540.00
Witchford From 514.00 From 882.00 n/a
Armchair Two Seat Sofa Three Seat Sofa
L13 Haverhill From 1088.00 From 1416.00 From 1586.00
Tiptree From 488.00 From 654.00 n/a
Tiptree Two and A Half Seat Sofa From 710.00
L14 Arbroath Chair From 188.00
Arbroath Armchair From 222.00
Arbroath Bar Stool From 222.00
Autumn Chair From 280.00 From 284.00 n/a
Autumn Bar Stool From 342.00 n/a From 372.00
Brielle Chair From 286.00 From 288.00 From 316.00
Brielle Cut Out Armchair From 288.00 n/a n/a
Witham From 284.00
Stilton From 336.00
L15 Brora Chair From 228.00
Brora Armchair From 254.00
Brora Bar Stool From 320.00
Porto Chair From 316.00
Porto Armchair From 330.00
Porto Bar Stool From 362.00
Ocean Chair From 448.00
Dani Chair From 322.00
Enna Armchair From 336.00
L16 Emilia Chair From 266.00
Emilia Armchair From 266.00
Nanaki Chair From 386.00
Wicken From 446.00
Witchford Chair From 514.00
Witchford Two Seat Sofa From 882.00
L17 Bespoke Bench Seating POA



Banqueting & Hire

BH2 Sidmouth Chair 46.00
Harcombe Chair 50.00
BH3 Bulstone Chair 78.00
Stacking Chair Trolley 194.00
BH4 Midhurst Armchair 152.00
Aldwick Stacking Chair 164.00
Broadway Chair with Standard Upholstery 124.00
Broadway Chair with Deep Upholstery 172.00
Illinois 80cm Round Bar High Table 50.00
lllinois 60cm Round Table 82.00
lllinois 80cm Round Table 78.00
lllinois 86cm Square Table 78.00
BH5 lllinois 120x60cm Rectangular Table 98.00
lllinois 150x76cm Rectangular Table 100.00
lllinois 180x76cm Rectangular Table 122.00
Illinois 240x76cm Rectangular Table 222.00
Illinois Rectangular Table Trolley 200.00
Illinois 120cm Round Table 156.00
lllinois 150cm Round Table 190.00
Illinois 180cm Round Table 268.00
lllinois Round Table Trolley 200.00
lllinois Worktop 180cm Table POA
lllinois 180x76cm Centre Folding Rectangular Table 112.00
BH5 Terrace Chair 112.00
Terrace Table 230.00

For Iceberg, Igloo & Tetris Bar Systems See TA6 For Prices



Office & Education

OE2

OE3

OE4

OE5

Titan School Chair

Titan School Chair
Forest Indoor Bench Set
Forest Indoor Bench Set
City Indoor Bench Set
City Indoor Bench Set

Club Stacking Chair In Black
Club Stacking Chair In Chrome
Arms For Club Stacking Chair

Size 1
38.50

Size 4
42.00

Writing Table and Arm For Club Stacking Chair

Impulse 80cm Square Table
Impulse Rectangular Table

Impulse 160cm Semi Circular Table
Impulse 120cm Round Table
Impulse 160cm Trapezium Table

Eclipse Chair No 1
170.00

Eclipse Chair Fixed Arms

Mave Chair

Dura Chair

Bella Chair In Black Leather With Star Base
Bella Chair In Fabric With Star Base

Bella Chair In Black With Cantilever Base
Hatley Chair

Nova Medium Back Chair With Star Base
Nova High Back Chair With Star Base
Nova Chair With Cantilever Base

Impulse Folding Rectangular Table

120x80cm
204.00

No 2
176.00

120x80cm
358.00

Impulse Folding Trapezium Table 160cm Wide
Impulse Folding Semi Circular Table 160cm Wide
Impulse Flip Top Rectangular Table 160cm Wide

Kingsbridge Desk 60cm Deep
Kingsbridge Desk 60cm Deep
Kingsbridge Desk 80cm Deep
Kingsbridge Desk 80cm Deep
Kingsbridge Crescent Desk (LH or RH)

Kingsbridge Corner Desk 120x120cm
Desk High Pedestal With Three Drawers

Fixed Pedestal With Three Drawers

80cm Wide
248.00

140cm Wide
300.00

80cm Wide
n/a

140cm Wide
322.00

140cm Wide
422.00

Size 2
39.50

Size 5
49.70

120x80cm
2736.00

180x80cm
3200.00

120x80cm
1382.00

180x80cm
1814.00

160x80cm
280.00

No 3
184.00

160x80cm
404.00

100cm Wide
260.00

160cm Wide
312.00

100cm Wide
280.00

160cm Wide
332.00

160cm Wide
436.00

60cm Deep
336.00

Two Drawer
254.00

Size 3
41.20

Size 6
52.40

150x80cm
2914.00

220x80cm
3380.00

150x80cm
1616.00

220x80cm
2256.00

80.00
86.00
38.00
48.00

188.00

180x80cm
292.00

260.00
268.00
260.00

No 4
292.00

38.00
202.00
238.00
188.00
188.00
188.00
270.00
334.00
354.00
308.00

180x80cm
424.00

400.00
400.00
538.00

120cm Wide
266.00

180cm Wide
322.00

120cm Wide
294.00

180cm Wide
356.00

180cm Wide
450.00

392.00

80cm Deep
366.00

Three Drawer
256.00



Page No
OE6

OE7

Dartmouth Desk 60cm Deep
Dartmouth Desk 60cm Deep
Dartmouth Desk 80cm Deep
Dartmouth Desk 80cm Deep
Dartmouth Crescent Desk (LH or RH)

Dartmouth Corner Desk 120x120cm

Impulse Three Drawer Under Desk Pedestal

Mobile High Pedestal

Filing Cabinet

80cm High
Bookcase 218.00
Cupboard 296.00

Evolve Single Desk
Evolve Double Desk

Impulse Boardroom Table Post Legs
Impulse Boardroom Table Arrow Legs
Boardroom Table In High Gloss

80cm Wide
248.00

140cm Wide
300.00

80cm Wide
n/a

140cm Wide
322.00

140cm Wide
422.00

Two Drawer
372.00

120cm High
276.00
340.00

120cm Wide
390.00
848.00

100cm Wide
260.00

160cm Wide
312.00

100cm Wide
280.00

160cm Wide
332.00

160cm Wide
436.00

Narrow
314.00

Two Drawer
264.00

Three Drawer
436.00

160cm High
370.00
446.00

140cm Wide
404.00
870.00

180cm Wide
496.00
496.00
968.00

Price £

120cm Wide
266.00

180cm Wide
322.00

120cm Wide
294.00

180cm Wide
356.00

180cm Wide
450.00

392.00

Standard
330.00

Three Drawer
264.00

Four Drawer
512.00

200cm High
412.00
580.00

160cm Wide
416.00
916.00

240cm Wide
540.00
540.00
1194.00



Tabletops

TT2 Topalit Stocked Range A — 70cm Square in Maracaibo or Veneto 82.00
TT2 Topalit Stocked Range B — Smartline Round Square
70cm 136.00 180.00
80cm 148.00 200.00
120x80cm Rectangular 288.00
TT2 Topalit Stocked Range B - Classicline Round Square
70cm 130.00 132.00
80cm 146.00 160.00
110x70cm Rectangular 160.00
TT3-TT5 Topalit Classic Line — Decors Round Square
60cm 96.00 108.00
70cm 130.00 160.00
80cm 146.00 182.00
90cm 176.00 200.00

105cm 194.00 n/a
100x60cm Rectangular 182.00
110x70cm Rectangular 210.00
120x80cm Rectangular 262.00
TT6 Topalit Classic Line — Plain Colours Round Square
60cm 100.00 114.00
70cm 136.00 168.00
80cm 154.00 192.00
90cm 184.00 210.00

105cm 202.00 n/a
100x60cm Rectangular 192.00
110x70cm Rectangular 220.00
120x80cm Rectangular 276.00
TT3-TT5 Topalit Smartline Round Square
60cm n/a 168.00
70cm 136.00 180.00
80cm 148.00 200.00
120x80cm Rectangular 288.00

TT7 Compact HPL Tops — Range D Latina POA
TT8 Compact HPL Tops — Range E Carino POA
TT9 Compact HPL Tops — Range F Extrema Round Square
60cm 142.00 142.00
69cm 168.00 168.00
79cm n/a 254.00
119x69cm Rectangular 254.00
Compact HPL Tops — Range G Pompei Round Square
70cm 178.00 158.00

TT10 Compact HPL Tops — Range H OnTop From StableTable POA
TT11 Laminate Tops Round Square
60cm 70.00 66.00

70cm 94.00 84.00
80cm 118.00 100.00
90cm 128.00 118.00

105cm 152.00 POA

120cm 200.00 POA
100x60cm Rectangular 100.00
110x70cm Rectangular 118.00

120x80cm Rectangular 138.00



Page No
TT12

TT14

Solid Ash Tops — 25mm Thick
60cm

70cm

80cm

90cm

105cm

120cm

Rectangular

100x60cm
142.00

Sawn Ash & Chamfered Edge Tops — 25mm Thick

60cm
70cm
80cm

100x60cm Rectangular
110x70cm Rectangular
120x80cm Rectangular

Ash Veneered Tops — 25mm Thick
60cm

70cm

80cm

90cm

105cm

120cm

100x60cm Rectangular
110x70cm Rectangular
120x80cm Rectangular

Brunel Tops

60cm Square

70cm Square

80cm Square
100x60cm Rectangular
110x70cm Rectangular
120x80cm Rectangular

Barlow Tops
60cm Square
70cm Square
80cm Square
100x60cm Rectangular
110x70cm Rectangular
120x80cm Rectangular

Stainless Steel Inox Tops
60cm
70cm
80cm

Solid Teak Tops 25mm Thick
60cm
70cm
80cm

120x70cm Rectangular

Oak Edge
£140.00
£174.00
£212.00
£202.00
£246.00
£292.00

Oak Edge
£140.00
£184.00
£232.00
£220.00
£276.00
£336.00

Glass, Marble, Granite & Zinc Tops — all made to order

Round
96.00
120.00
146.00
182.00
244.00
308.00

110x70cm
172.00

Round
106.00
132.00
160.00

Round
82.00
106.00
130.00
162.00
210.00
264.00

Steel Edge
£124.00
£154.00
£190.00
£182.00
£220.00
£264.00

Steel Edge
£124.00
£164.00
£210.00
£200.00
£252.00
£310.00

Round
46.00
56.00
66.00

Round
n/a
n/a
n/a

Price £

Square
96.00
120.00
146.00
182.00
POA
POA

120x80cm
206.00

Square
106.00
132.00
160.00

156.00
188.00
226.00

Square
82.00
106.00
130.00
162.00
POA
POA

124.00
148.00
172.00

Copper Edge
£240.00
£290.00
£344.00
£336.00
£396.00
£458.00

Copper Edge
£240.00
£300.00
£366.00
£354.00
£426.00
£502.00

Square
n/a
56.00
66.00

Square
n/a
70.00
70.00

100.00
POA



Table Bases

TB2

TB3

TB4

TBS
TB6

TB7

TB8

TB9

TB10

TB11

Lunar Dining Height Base
Lunar Coffee Height Base
Lunar Bar Height Base

Nolita Three Branch Dining Height Base

Nolita Three Branch Coffee Height Base

Nolita Three Branch Flip Top Dining Height Base
Nolita Four Branch Dining Height Base

Concrete Dining Height Base

Concrete Coffee Height Base

Concrete Bar Height Base

StableTable Classic Base Range
StableTable Extreme Base Range

StableTable Nouveau Base Range

Truro Dining Height Table Base

Truro Bar Height Table Base

Truro Dining Height Stool Base

Truro Dining Height Bench Base (two pieces)
Helston Table Base (two pieces)

Helston Bench Base (two pieces)

Coffee Height

lkon Base 134.00
lkon Base With Ballast n/a
lkon Base With lllumination n/a

Stretton Large Round Base
Stretton Large Square Base

Bold Table Base

Regular Dining

Large Dining

Bar Height

One Piece Rectangular Dining
Two Piece Rectangular Dining

St Etienne Four Branch Base In Black

St Etienne Four Branch Base In Bamboo Finish
St Etienne Rectangular Base In Black

St Etienne Bar Height Base In Black

Bar Height
Nice Base 70.00
Burford Base 82.00

Aluminium Stacking Base
60cm
70cm
80cm

Oldwood Flip Top Base

Droitwich Base

60cm Square

70cm Square

80cm Square
120x80cm Rectangular

Arki Three Branch Base
Arki Four Branch Base

Bar Height
Bistro Three Branch Base 170.00
Bistro Four Branch Base 174.00

Southwold Small Base
Southwold Medium Base
Southwold Large Base
Southwold Rectangular Base

Bar Height
300.00
n/a
388.00

Powder Coat
148.00
184.00
176.00
272.00
268.00

Rectangular
80.00
80.00

Round
54.00
60.00
64.00

Bar Height
302.00
316.00
326.00

n/a

Indoor Finish
154.00
182.00

Large Dining
146.00
150.00

Bar Height
188.00
240.00
304.00
332.00

230.00
214.00
254.00

136.00
118.00
178.00
136.00
232.00
240.00
260.00

POA
POA

POA

90.00
140.00
60.00
120.00
90.00
54.00

Dining Height
168.00
246.00

n/a

80.00
80.00

Outdoor Powder Coat

176.00
210.00
204.00
298.00
296.00

80.00
60.00
104.00
90.00

Four Branch
68.00
74.00

Square
n/a
66.00
74.00

100.00

Dining Height
246.00
250.00
260.00
268.00

Outdoor Finish
174.00
208.00

Dining Height
108.00
100.00

Dining Height
154.00
206.00
272.00
262.00
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TB12

TB13

TB14

TB15

TB16

Ullington Leg Set
Hanbury Base

Floor Fixed Base In Black
Floor Fixed Base In Stainless Steel

Double Cross Base
Trapezium Base
Hula Base

Axle Base

Powder Coating Option For Above Bases

Marston Base
Regular Dining
Large Dining

Rectangular Dining
Bar Height

Inox Regular Round Dining Base
Inox Regular Round Coffee Base
Inox Regular Round Bar Base
Inox Regular Square Dining Base
Inox Regular Square Coffee Base
Inox Regular Square Bar Base

Fulbrook Base
Regular Dining
Large Dining
Extra Large Dining

Rectangular Dining
Bar Height

Roscoff Small Base
Roscoff Medium Base
Roscoff Large Base
Roscoff Rectangular Base

Arundel Base
80cm Square
120x80cm Rectangular

Farmhouse Base 80cm Square Dining
Farmhouse Base 120x80cm Rectangular
Farmhouse Base 90cm Round Dining

Nuthurst Regular Dining
Nuthurst Large Dining
Nuthurst Rectangular Dining
Nuthurst Bar

Horsham Regular Dining
Horsham Large Dining
Horsham Rectangular Dining
Horsham Bar

Coffee Height
60.00

Bench High
152.00
132.00
150.00
152.00

Corten Steel
242.00
238.00
284.00
278.00
274.00
342.00

Bar Height
92.00
108.00
n/a
146.00

Dining

Bar Height
108.00

Bar Height
110.00
152.00

Standard Dining
184.00
180.00
180.00
184.00

Round
70.00
90.00

Antique Brass
320.00
316.00
380.00
358.00
354.00
448.00

Round
72.00
120.00
150.00

90.00

Coffee Height
74.00
104.00
n/a
126.00

Bar Height
POA
POA

Painted Finish
POA
142.00
192.00
150.00
134.00
152.00
POA
148.00

Price £

Dining Height
70.00

64.00

Dining Height
100.00
132.00

Large Dining
208.00
204.00
204.00
208.00

POA

Square
80.00
90.00

100.00
90.00

Antique Copper
320.00
316.00
380.00
358.00
354.00
448.00

Square
72.00
90.00

n/a

120.00
n/a

Dining Height
78.00
104.00
126.00
128.00

Dining Height
POA
POA

POA
POA
POA

Wood Finish
POA
110.00
162.00
118.00
102.00
120.00
POA
106.00



Complete Tables

CT2 Nuthurst or Horsham Table Laminate Top Solid Ash Top
60cm Round POA POA
70cm Round POA POA
80cm Round POA POA
90cm Round 238.00 292.00
100cm Round 262.00 354.00
60cm Square POA POA
70cm Square POA POA
80cm Square POA POA
90cm Square 228.00 292.00
100x60cm Rectangular 262.00 304.00
110x70cm Rectangular 280.00 334.00
120x80cm Rectangular 300.00 368.00
Nuthurst or Horsham Bar Table
60cm Round 176.00 202.00
70cm Round 200.00 226.00

CT3 Paint Finish Wood Finish
Arundel 70cm Square Dining Table 274.00 248.00
Arundel 120x70cm Rectangular Dining Table 316.00 288.00
Arundel 70cm Square Bar Table 302.00 270.00
Arundel 120x70cm Rectangular Bar Table 342.00 310.00
Arundel 60cm Square Coffee Table 244.00 212.00
Arundel 110x60cm Rectangular Coffee Table 274.00 242.00

CT4 Sawn 70cm Square Dining Table 422.00
Sawn 80cm Square Dining Table 422.00
Sawn 90cm Square Dining Table 422.00
Sawn 120x70cm Rectangular Dining Table 466.00
Sawn 120x90cm Rectangular Dining Table 466.00
Sawn 150x90cm Rectangular Dining Table 516.00
Sawn 180x90cm Rectangular Dining Table 528.00
Sawn 200x90cm Rectangular Dining Table 658.00
Sawn 70cm Square Bar Table 490.00
Farmhouse Table Paint Finish Wood Finish
90cm Round Dining 554.00 528.00
105cm Round Dining 624.00 600.00
120cm Round Dining 650.00 626.00
70cm Square Dining 476.00 452.00
90cm Square Dining 476.00 452.00
120x90cm Rectangular Dining 512.00 486.00
150x90cm Rectangular Dining 546.00 522.00
180x90cm Rectangular Dining 570.00 544.00

CT5 Droitwich Table With HPL Compact Top Bar Height Dining Height
60cm Square 414.00 368.00
70cm Square 456.00 400.00
80cm Square 564.00 498.00
120x70cm Rectangular n/a 508.00

CT6 Sawn Ash Top Laminate Top
Deerhurst Dining Height Table 80cm Square 392.00 326.00
Deerhurst Dining Height Table 120x80cm Rectangular 472.00 388.00
Deerhurst Dining Height Stool 222.00 202.00
Deerhurst Dining Height 100cm Bench 274.00 250.00
Deerhurst Bar Height Table 80cm Square 408.00 344.00
Deerhurst Bar Height Table 120x80cm Rectangular 488.00 404.00
Deerhurst Bar Height Stool 240.00 218.00
Deerhurst Bar Height 100cm Bench 290.00 276.00
Ullington Table Sawn Ash Top Laminate Top Topalit Top
80cm Square 230.00 170.00 252.00
120x80cm Rect 296.00 208.00 332.00
Stool With Round Top 186.00 176.00 n/a — Use Laminate Top

120cm Bench 228.00 214.00 n/a — Use Laminate Top
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CT7

CT8

CT9

CT10

Harrogate 76cm Square Table
Harrogate 120x76cm Rectangular Table
Harrogate 70cm Bench

Harrogate 100cm Bench

Truro 80cm Square Table

Truro 120x80cm Rectangular Table
Truro Stool

Truro 100cm Bench

Truro Non Wood 80cm Square Table
Truro Non Wood 120x80cm Rectangular Table
Truro Non Wood Stool

Truro Non Wood 100cm Bench

Halifax 80cm Square Dining Table
Halifax 120x80cm Rectangular Dining Table

Shipley 76cm Square Table

Shipley 120x76cm Rectangular Table

Shipley Stool

Shipley 70cm Bench

Shipley 100cm Bench

Shipley Non Wood 76cm Square Table

Shipley Non Wood 120x76cm Rectangular Table
Shipley Non Wood Stool

Shipley Non Wood 100cm Bench

Forest Indoor Bench Set
Forest Indoor Bench Set
Worx Indoor Bench Set
Worx Indoor Bench Set
Urban Dining Bench Set

Urban Dining Bench Set

City Outdoor Bench Set
City Outdoor Bench Set
Parc Outdoor Bench Set
Parc Outdoor Bench Set
City Indoor Bench Set
City Indoor Bench Set
Arena Indoor Bench Set
Arena Indoor Bench Set
Parc Indoor Bench Set

Parc Indoor Bench Set

Bar Height
358.00
408.00
196.00
214.00
248.00
430.00
146.00
278.00
448.00
712.00
202.00
450.00

Bar Height
318.00
358.00
218.00
234.00
250.00
496.00
608.00
262.00
360.00

120x80cm
2736.00

180x80cm
3200.00

120x80cm
1444.00

180x80cm
1924.00

120x80cm
1104.00

180x80cm
1466.00

120x80cm
2570.00

180x80cm
2854.00

120x80cm
2314.00

180x80cm
2554.00

120x80cm
1382.00

180x80cm
1814.00

120x80cm
1382.00

180x80cm
1814.00

120x80cm
1062.00

180x80cm
1388.00

Price £

Dining Height
324.00
374.00
172.00
190.00
206.00
244.00
102.00
196.00
414.00
652.00
164.00
430.00

236.00
398.00

Dining Height
302.00
352.00
200.00
216.00
236.00
460.00
592.00
246.00
336.00

150x80cm
2914.00

220x80cm
3380.00

150x80cm
1694.00

220x80cm
2410.00

150x80cm
1320.00

220x80cm
1824.00

150x80cm
2724.00

220x80cm
3066.00

150x80cm
2402.00

220x80cm
2638.00

150x80cm
1616.00

220x80cm
2256.00

150x80cm
1616.00

220x80cm
2256.00

150x80cm
1246.00

220x80cm
1726.00



Notes to the Price List

General
This price list supersedes all previous price lists. All prices exclude VAT.
All Sales are subject to our Terms and Conditions.

Prices exclude delivery. Delivery is chargeable by post code per order. All deliveries are to a ground
floor location during normal office hours. All delivery time given are best estimates.

No fixings for tabletops are included in the prices unless a complete table is supplied (i.e. both a top
and a base). If MDF fixing boards are required for the underside of the tabletops, please add £10.00
per top.

Fabrics
We are able to offer a vast selection of fabrics to suit all designs both in terms of style & practicality.
All of our fabrics meet the UK fire regulations on fire and combustibility and are all suitable for high
usage contract situations. The prices in the price list are for fabrics costing up to £15.00 per metre.
Other fabrics From higher price bracket can be supplied with the prices amended pro-rata.

Wood Finishes
Most of our wood furniture can be finished in any colour required. The most popular colours are
Natural Beech, Light Oak, Cherry, Brown Oak, and Mahogany & Dark Walnut. Our spray shop can
mix and match stains to achieve the required colour. Once the correct colour has been obtained,
the furniture is sealed with a number of coats of commercial lacquer to give toughness and durability.

Assembly of Products
Some of our products require assembly. For many jobs we are able to offer an assembly service.
The goods will be assembled either prior to delivery or on site. Please contact the sales office for
further details and a quotation for this service.



9.

GENERAL TERMS OF SALE

GENERAL

All quotations are given and all orders are accepted on these terms, which supersede any other terms appearing in the
Seller’'s catalogue or elsewhere, and shall override and exclude any other terms stipulated or incorporated or referred to
by the Buyer, whether in the order or in any negotiations, and any course of dealing established between the Seller and
the Buyer. All orders hereafter made by the Buyer shall be deemed to be made subject to these terms.

THE GOODS

All descriptions and illustrations contained in the Seller's catalogues, price lists and advertisements or otherwise
communicated to the Buyer are intended merely to present a general idea of the Goods described therein, and nothing
contained in any of them shall form part of the contract.

THE PRICE

The Company will use every endeavour to execute the Contract at the price specified in the Contract but reserves the
right to alter the price if necessitated by any alternation in the cost of materials, labour, transport or packages or by any
other circumstances beyond its control. The Company shall give to the Customer notice in writing of any alteration in
price and such alterations shall become effective forthwith. If the Customer is not prepared to accept any increase in
price so notified, he shall have the right to be exercised within fourteen days of the Company’s notice to cancel the
undelivered portion of the goods sold under the Contract.

CANCELLATION

The buyer may not cancel or return the order without the consent of the Seller. However, if the cancellation or return of
the order is approved the Buyer will be subject to paying an administration and restocking charge of 20% or a minimum
charge of £50.00 whichever is greater plus payment of all delivery/collection charges which are applicable.

PAYMENT

All items must be paid in full with fund cleared prior to delivery. We accept BACS, Cheques, and most Credit and Debit
cards. We do not accept cash or cheque on delivery. Cheques should be made payable to Eden Furniture. Accounts
may be offered at the discretion of the Directors, but this will only be after a successful initial trading period on a pro-
forma basis. All accounts are operated on a strict 30-day From date of invoice policy. 2% per month will be charged on
all overdue accounts.

DELIVERY

A. All delivery dates are estimates only and the time of delivery shall not be of the essence of the contract.

B. All deliveries are made to a ground floor location during normal office hours unless previously arranged.

C. The Seller shall not be liable for any loss of any kind to the Buyer arising From any damage to the Goods occurring
after the risk has passed to the Buyer however caused, nor shall any liability of the Buyer to the Seller be diminished
by reason of such loss.

D. The Seller shall not be responsible for strikes, lockouts or force majeure.

PASSING OF RISK OF PROPERTY

A. Risk of loss or damage to the Goods shall pass to the Buyer From the time of delivery.

B. The property in the Goods shall not pass to the Buyer until all sums From time to time owing by the Buyer to the
Seller have been paid, and until payment of all such sums, the Seller shall remain the owner of the Goods.

C. Such sums shall not be treated as paid until all cheques, bills of exchange or other instruments of payment given by
the Buyer have been met on presentation or otherwise honoured in accordance with their terms. The Seller may
sue for the whole of the price of any Goods delivered at any time after such instruments have become payable.

D. Inthe event of any sale or other disposition of the Goods by the Buyer, the Buyer shall hold on trust for the Seller: -
a) If the Goods have not been mixed with or incorporated into other goods, the whole of the proceeds of sale: or
b) If the Goods have been mixed with or incorporated into other goods, a just proportion of the proceeds of sale.

E. If the Buyer defaults in the punctual payment of any sum owing to the Seller then the Seller shall be entitled to the
immediate return of all Goods sold by the Seller to the Buyer (or the documents of title thereto) in which the property
has not passed of the Buyer, and the Buyer hereby authorises the Seller to recover the Goods or documents and to
enter any premises of the Buyer for that purpose. Demand for or recovery of the Goods or documents by the Seller
shall not of itself discharge either the Buyer’s liability to pay the whole of the price and take delivery of the Goods or
the Seller’s right to sue for the whole of the price and for the avoidance of doubt all monies then outstanding shall be
immediately due in respect of Goods already supplied notwithstanding any credit period mentioned in the payment
terms referred to in this document.

INSPECTION OF GOODS

The Buyer shall inspect the Goods immediately on delivery thereof and shall within three days From such delivery give
notice in writing to the Seller of any matter or thing by reason whereof the Buyer may allege that the Goods are not in
accordance with the order. If the Buyer shall fail to give such notice the Goods shall be deemed to be in all respects in
accordance with the contract and the Buyer shall be deemed to have accepted the Goods accordingly. The Buyer will
have no claim unless such notice is given.

PROPER LAW

The Contract shall be governed by and construed in accordance with English Law.

10.ASSIGNMENT

The Buyer shall not assign any benefit under the contract without the consent in writing of the seller, which may if given,
be on such terms as to guarantee or indemnify or otherwise as the Seller thinks fit.



Unit 16 South Moons Moat Industrial Estate
Padgets Lane, Redditch
Worcs B98 ORA
Tel: 01527 519580
sales@edenfurniture.co.uk
www.edenfurniture.co.uk



